WINES BY THE GLASS

—— SPARKLING & WHITES ——

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE .................. 750 DOMANE WACHAU ................... 420

Griiner Veltliner, Wachau, Austria
GIRARD .. 380
Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, USA ELENA WALCH .........coooiiiii.. 450
FREEMARK ABBEY .............ccovnn... go0 Tinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy
Chardonnay, Napa Valley, USA

SARACCO ... 390
DOMAINE OGEREAU .................. 480  Moscato d'Asti, Piedmonte, Italy (Sweet)
Chenin Blanc, Savennieres, France
DOMAINE JEAN-PAUL SCHMITT ...... 480 ST. URBANS-HOF ...t 400
Pinot Blend, Alsace, France (Orange) Riesling, Mosel, Germany (Off Dry)

REDS

SMITH & WOLLENSKY ................. 490 BODEGAMUGA ........coiiiiiiiiiiiann, 480
Private Reserve, Napa Valley, USA Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain
SMITH & WOLLENSKY ................ 1,100 CATENA ZAPATA ... i 420
Cabernet Sauvignon, Rutherford, USA Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
ANTHONIJ RUPERT ......coiiiiene 450 ISOLE E OLENA CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG 500
Pinotage, Swartland, South Africa Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy
AU BON CLIMAT ... 690 CLOS APALTA LE PETIT CLOS ........ 690

Pinot Noir, Santa Maria Valley, USA

TWO HANDS WINES GNARLY DUDES ... 580
Shiraz, Barossa Valley, Australia

Carménere Blend, Colchagua Valley, Chile

XAVIER MONNOT ... 1,100
Pinot Noir, Beaune Toussaint ler Cru, France

SELECTED WINE SET- 3 GLASSES .. i e 1,580
— SWEET & FORTIFIED ——

DOMAINE VIAL MAGNERES ..o e e et e 400
Gaby Vial, Banyuls, Languedoc-Roussillon , France
DANSK M) D .o e e e e 350
Jule Mjgd, Denmark

BREWS

ON TAP
WO LLENSKY LAGER .o e e e e e e e e e e 290
BARTENDER SELECTION (Ask Server) .............ooiiiiiiiiiiiie i, 330

BOTTLE & CAN

TAIWAN BEER-—GOLD MED AL ..ot e e e et ettt eaeaaas 160
CORON A o e e e e e e e 190
BARTENDER SELECTION ... ettt et Ask Server

~

-

=

L

FALL | WINTER

{ Est-1977
AMERICA’S STEAKHOUSE

MARTINIS - 495

VODKA: WHEATLEY | CIROC | GREY GOOSE | KETEL ONE | TITO'S
GIN: BROCKMANS | COTSWOLDS | HENDRICK’S | MALFY | TANQUERAY NO.10

Olives | Lemon Twist

MANHATTANS - 495

BUFFALO TRACE KENTUCKY BOURBON | W.L. WELLER SPECIAL RESERVE |

MICHTER'S RYE | MICHTER'S BOURBON | JAMES E. PEPPER 1776 STRAIGHT BOURBON |
JAMES E. PEPPER 1776 STRAIGHT RYE | LARCENY SMALL BATCH BOURBON

Cherry | Orange Twist

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS - 470

AMBER FOG HERBAL BREEZE

Tequila, Elderflower, Lager Foam, agave, lemon Gin, Lillet, Elderflower, lime, cucumber, syrup
CHAOS NEWTON SOUR

Bourbon, honey, grape, orange, lime, soda water Bourbon, Sour Apple, Dita, apple, apple syrup,
CHAVAH lemon

Infused Gin, Elderflower, lemon, pineapple, NUTCRACKER

grape, honey Dark Rum, Fireball, Amaro, caramel syrup
DAHLIA NOIR PERFUME

Infused Gin, Blueberry, lemon, demerara syrup, Gin, Kyoho, Muscat, simple syrup, lemon

soda water TEA NO.12

FALL

Yuzu Gin, lemon, honey lemon, pineapple, tonic water

CLASSIC COCKTAILS - 470

BETWEEN THE SHEETS

Rum, Brandy, Cointreau, lemon, syrup

NEW YORK SOUR

Bourbon, Red Wine, lime, simple syrup

CANNONBALL

! . . . OLD FASHIONED
Mezcal, Apricot, Bitter, lime, pineapple Bourbon, Bitters, demerara syrup
CHAPLIN

PALOMA

Sloe Gin, Apricot, lemon - . .
Tequila, lime, grapefruit, soda, salt

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Coffee, espresso, demerara syrup

JUNGLE BIRD
Dark Rum, Campari, pineapple, lime, demerara syrup

PAPER PLANE

Bourbon, Aperol, Amaro, lime

SANGRIA

MEZCAL MULE

Mezcal, lime, syrup, ginger beer orange, simple syrup

NEGRONI

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

SOUTH SIDE

Gin, lime, simple syrup, mint

MOCKTAILS - 380
FIZZY PINK

grapefruit, lime, rose syrup, soda water, rosemary

VIRGIN CHAOS

black tea, honey, grape, orange, lime

VIRGIN MOJITO

lime, simple syrup, mint, soda water

SWTXG - FALL/WINTER 2025

SMITH &WOLLENSKY ' ..« iouio assers

Red Wine, Cointreau, Elderflower, Cherry, lime,

~

Infused Rum, Grapefruit Bitters, demerara syrup,



LIQUID TREATS - 470
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Coffee, espresso, demerara syrup

COBBLER
PX Sherry, Grand Marnier, orange, lemon, lime

ESPRESSO ROMANO

Vodka, Coffee, lemon, demerara syrup, soda water

GIN GL
BRO CKMANS L e e e e e e e e 350
COT SW O DS ittt e e e e e e e et 400
HAYMAN'S DRY GIN . e e e et e 300
HEN D RICK S ittt et e et e e e et e et e ieeeens 350
LONEWOLF (LIME&CACTUS) v ttttittitettete et et et e e e a et eaeeaeaneaneanans 380
1 I o (0 =T @ ] N 350
MA LY (ROSA) ottt i e e e et e e e e 350
TANQUERAY NO. 0 oottt et e ettt e e e 350
YU ZUGIN e et e e e e e 380

RUM
COMPANERO PANAMA EXTRA ANEJO 12Y ... ittt 380
DO O R LY S BY ottt e 350
DO O RLY S 5Y o e 380
DON P AP A 7Y e e e e 400
SKIPPER DEMERA R A e e e e s 300
Z A C AP A 23 e e 380

VODKA
W HE AT LEY ot e e e e e e e 300
O] 2 400
GREY GO OSE .o e e e e e e 350
KETEL ONE o e e e e e e e 350
Tl T O S ettt e e 350
BOURBON&RYE

BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON ..t eeaes 300
1792 SMALL BATCH BOURBON ... 350
EAGLE RARE 10 oottt e e ettt e e et e 420
JAMES E. PEPPER 1776 STRAIGHT BOURBON ..ot 420
JAMES E. PEPPER 1776 STRAIGHT RYE ..o 420
LARCENY SMALL BATCH BOURBON ... 350
LARCENY BARREL PROOF BOURBON ... 580
MICHTER'S BOURBON .. e e e e e 480
MICHTER'S RYE ittt e e e ettt e ettt e e eeens 480
MICHTER'S TOASTED BARREL FINISH RYE ... 1,000
WHISTLE PIG 10Y STRIGHT RYE ..o 680
WHISTLE PIG 10Y STRIGHT RYE “FORMOSA” ... ittt 1,680
WHISTLE PIG BOSS HOG 2014 1l ..ottt 6,880
W.L. WELLER SPECIAL RESERVE .. .o 300
R A I I s 1 700

BTL

3,500
4,000
3,000
3,500
3,800
3,500
3,500
4,200
3,800

3,800
3,500
3,800
4,000
3,000
3,800

3,000
4,000
3,500
3,500
3,500

3,000
3,500
4,200
4,200
4,200
3,500
5,800
4,800
4,800
10,000
6,800
16,800
68,800
3,000
7,000

SINGLE MALTS GL BTL
ARDBEG CORRYVRECKAN ...ttt 680 6,800
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD ...t 450 4,500
BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12Y .ttt 450 4,500
BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK T4Y ..o 500 5,000
DALMORE 15Y ittt 750 7,500
DALMORE KING ALEXANDER T ......coooiiiiiiii e 1,500 15,000
HIGHLAND PARK 12Y i 350 3,500
LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK .. ittt 400 4,000
MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 12Y .ottt e 860 8,600
TALISKER 10Y oottt 350 3,500

BLENDED WHISKY

DEWARS BLENDED MALT 15Y ottt 380 3,800
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL .\ttt ettt e et e e e e e 1,400 14,000

IRISH WHISKEY
BUSHMILLS 10Y oottt 350 3,500
JAMESON Lo e 300 3,000

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
CODIGO BLANCO ..ottt 420 4,200
CODIGO REPOSADO ...ttt e e 580 5,800
CODIGO MEZCAL .ot e 520 5,200
DON JULIO BLANCO .ottt et 400 4,000
PATRON SILVER .. e 420 4,200
BRANDY
CASTAREDE VSOP (ARMAGNAC) ..ttt 520 5,200
HENNESSY XO (COGNAC) ..ttt et e e e e 1,500 15,000
LAIRD'S APPLEJACK (AMERICAN) .. ttttttttttet ettt et e e e eaeaens 420 4,200
REMY MARTIN VSOP (COGNAC) .. e e 400 4,000
GRAPPA
NONINO RISERVA BY ittt 750 7,500
SOFT DRINKS

TONIC WATER ..ot 100 SPRITE oottt 100
SODA WATER ...t 100 SEASONAL JUICE .........oooiiiiiiinnnn 260
FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER ............. 160 ORANGE JUICE ........ooovviiiiiiiinnnn 260
COCA-COLA ... 100 SAN PELLEGRINO .............oooooo... 150
COCA-COLA ZERO ..., 100 ACQUA PANNA ..., 150



